MOQC Biannual Meeting

MICHIGAN ONCOLOGY i
T T Friday, January 19, 2024

9:00 am

9:40 am
10:40 am
10:50 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:25 pm

3:25 pm

Cancer care. Patients first.
The best care. Everywhere.

9:00 am —3:30 pm

Centering Equity in Cancer Care

Join Zoom Meeting Using This Link
https://umich.zoom.us/j/92959503426
Meeting ID: 929 5950 3426
1-646-876-9923

Morning Session | 9:00 am — 12:00 pm

Welcome & MOQC News

MoQC

POQC

Steering Committee Report

Palliative and End-of-Life Care Task Force
Equity Task Force

Oncology Stewardship & YesRx

MOQC Performance

Break

The Voice of the Patient & Caregiver

Keynote Presentation

Blue Cross
B Blue Shield
of Michigan
® ®

A nonprofit corporation and independent licensee
of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

8:45 am — Please log into Zoom 15 minutes before the start of the meeting at 9 am.

Keli DeVries, LMSW
Sharon Kim, POQC

Dawn Severson, MD

Phil Rodgers, MD

Tracey Cargill-Smith, POQC
Keli DeVries, LMSW

Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH, FASCO

Creating a Plan to Improve Cancer Equity

Karen M. Winkfield, MD, PhD

Executive Director, Meharry-Vanderbilt Alliance

Lunch |12:00 — 12:30 pm

Break for lunch

Afternoon Session | 12:30 — 3:25 pm

Creating an Equity Action Plan

Drug Shortages: Impact, Mitigation and Prevention

Break

Justice in Healthcare, or How | Learned to Do Things That
Make Sense When Nothing Makes Sense

Close | 3:25-3:30 pm

Closing Items

Keli DeVries, LMSW

Andrew Shuman, MD, FACS, HEC-C

Megan Albertson, MPH

Keli DeVries, LMSW


https://umich.zoom.us/j/92959503426

