

Cancer care. Patients first. The best care. Everywhere. Biannual Meeting Friday, January 19, 2024 9:00 am – 3:30 pm



A nonprofit corporation and independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

Centering Equity in Cancer Care

8:45 am – Please log into Zoom 15 minutes before the start of the meeting at 9 am.

Join Zoom Meeting Using This Link

https://umich.zoom.us/j/92959503426

Meeting ID: 929 5950 3426

1-646-876-9923

	Morning Session 9:00 am – 12:00 pm	
9:00 am	 Welcome & MOQC News MOQC POQC Steering Committee Report Palliative and End-of-Life Care Task Force Equity Task Force Oncology Stewardship & YesRx 	Keli DeVries, LMSW Sharon Kim, POQC Dawn Severson, MD Phil Rodgers, MD Tracey Cargill-Smith, POQC Keli DeVries, LMSW
9:40 am	MOQC Performance	Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH, FASCO
10:40 am	Break	
10:50 am	The Voice of the Patient & Caregiver	
11:00 am	Keynote Presentation Creating a Plan to Improve Cancer Equity Karen M. Winkfield, MD, PhD Executive Director, Meharry-Vanderbilt Alliance	
Lunch 12:00 – 12:30 pm		
12:00 pm	Break for lunch	
Afternoon Session 12:30 – 3:25 pm		
12:30 pm	Creating an Equity Action Plan	Keli DeVries, LMSW
1:15 pm	Drug Shortages: Impact, Mitigation and Prevention	Andrew Shuman, MD, FACS, HEC-C
2:15 pm	Break	
2:25 pm	Justice in Healthcare, or How I Learned to Do Things That Make Sense When Nothing Makes Sense	Megan Albertson, MPH
	Close 3:25 – 3:30 pm	
3:25 pm	Closing Items	Keli DeVries, LMSW